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Bus 20 Sunderland - University Hospital of North Durham Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand D — Sunderland Interchange

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand D

Millburngate Stand A

Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand B

Hild-Bede College

Magdalene Street

Sunderland Road

Sunderland Road Musgrave Gardens

Travellers Rest

Eden Terrace

Sportsmans Arms

High Street

Grange Court

Dene Drive

Ramside Hall

Moor House Farm

Garage

Former Masons Arms

School Avenue

South Street

Rainton Lodge

Benridge Bank

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand D — Sunderland Interchange

Monday 21:05-23:05

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 21:05-23:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand D

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2457379863
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2457379863
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2457379863


Durham Road-Meadows Lane

Durham Road-Corrighan Terrace

Durham Road - Lloyd Avenue

Durham Road-North Street

Durham Road-Four Lane Ends

Durham Road-Millbeck Grove

Gillas Lane West

Gillas Lane East

Gillas Lane-Dene Gardens

Gillas Lane-Dene Avenue

Seaham Road-Gillas Lane

Seaham Road-Earsdon Road

Hall Lane Estate

Seaham Road-Market Place

Market Place

Lake Road

Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Cut Slip Road

Durham Road-Over The Hill Farm

Durham Road-Stoney Gate

Durham Road-Parkside Farm

Durham Road-West Park

East Herrington Board Inn

Durham Road-St Chad's Road

Durham Road-Bridal Path

Durham Road-Beckwith Road

North Moor

North Moor



Durham Road-Grindon Lane

Prospect Lidl

Durham Road-Ettrick Grove

Durham Road-Bede Centre

Durham Road - Barnes Park Road

Durham Road-Dunelm

Durham Road-Fox Street

Durham Road-Eden House Road

Durham Road-The Royalty

Royal Courts

Sunderland Interchange



Direction
Sunderland Interchange — Bus Station Stand D

60 stops

Open route schedule

Sunderland Interchange

Royal Courts

Burn Park Road-Durham Road

Durham Road-Riversdale Terrace

Durham Road-Fox Street

Durham Road-Dunelm South

Queen Alexandra Road - Durham Road

Durham Road-Bede Centre

Durham Road-Plains Road

Prospect Lidl

Durham Road-Pancras Road

North Moor

Durham Road-Beckwith Road

Durham Road-St Chads

Durham Road - Charter Drive

Durham Road - Board Inn

Durham Road-Parkside

Durham Road-Parkside South

Durham Road-Parkside Farm

Durham Road-Stoney Gate

Durham Road-Over The Hill Farm

Houghton Cut Slip Road

Hillside Way

Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Le Spring

Route schedule
Sunderland Interchange — Bus Station Stand D

Monday 05:40-23:09

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 05:40-23:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sunderland Interchange

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2457379863


Lake Road

Market Place

Seaham Road-Market Place

Hall Lane Estate

Seaham Road-Gillas Lane

Gillas Lane-Dene Avenue

Gillas Lane-Dunkirk Avenue

Gillas Lane East

Gillas Lane West

Durham Road

Durham Road-North Street

Durham Road - South Street

Durham Road-Cowley Crescent

Durham Road-Meadows Lane

Benridge Bank

Benridge Bank-The Meadows

South Street

School Avenue

Former Masons Arms

Garage

Moor House Farm

Ramside Hall

Dene Drive

Grange Court

High Street

Sportsmans Arms

Eden Terrace

Travellers Rest



Hare and Hounds Veterinary Centre

Edward Street

Sunderland Road

Magdalene Street

Hild-Bede College

Leazes Road - Millburngate Bridge

Bus Station Stand D



Direction
Bus Station Stand D — Sunderland Interchange

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand D

Millburngate Stand A

Leazes Rd - Underpass Stand B

Hild-Bede College

Magdalene Street

Sunderland Road

Sunderland Road Musgrave Gardens

Travellers Rest

Eden Terrace

Sportsmans Arms

High Street

Grange Court

Dene Drive

Ramside Hall

Moor House Farm

Garage

Former Masons Arms

School Avenue

South Street

Rainton Lodge

Benridge Bank

Durham Road-Meadows Lane

Durham Road-Corrighan Terrace

Durham Road - Lloyd Avenue

Durham Road-North Street

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand D — Sunderland Interchange

Monday 06:34-20:05

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 06:34-20:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand D

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-20-3100982521-2457379863


Durham Road-Four Lane Ends

Durham Road-Millbeck Grove

Gillas Lane West

Gillas Lane East

Gillas Lane-Dene Gardens

Gillas Lane-Dene Avenue

Seaham Road-Gillas Lane

Seaham Road-Earsdon Road

Hall Lane Estate

Seaham Road-Market Place

Market Place

Lake Road

Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton-Le-Spring

Houghton Cut Slip Road

Durham Road-Over The Hill Farm

Durham Road-Stoney Gate

Durham Road-Parkside Farm

Durham Road-West Park

East Herrington Board Inn

Durham Road-St Chad's Road

Durham Road-Bridal Path

Durham Road-Beckwith Road

North Moor

North Moor

Durham Road-Grindon Lane

Prospect Lidl

Durham Road-Ettrick Grove



Durham Road-Bede Centre

Durham Road - Barnes Park Road

Durham Road-Dunelm

Durham Road-Fox Street

Durham Road-Eden House Road

Durham Road-The Royalty

Royal Courts

Sunderland Interchange

20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sunderland

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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